TRABUCO HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC PROGRAM

peliock 27501 Mustang Run o101 7651054
Brad Polloc - o s (949) 768-193
Director of Instrumental Music MISSIOH Vle_]O, CA 92691 http://thhsmusic.com

Friday, March 8, 2024
2024 SVUSD Orchestra Festival
@ Mission Viejo High School
in Mission Viejo, California

ITINERARY

TIME EVENT

8:30 AM  Rehearsal Begins
9:30 AM  Rehearsal Ends
9:45 AM  Load Bus & Truck
10:00 AM  Depart from Trabuco Hills High School
10:20 AM  Arrive at Mission Viejo High School
10:30 AM  Watch Rancho Santa Margarita Intermediate School
11:00 AM  Watch Serrano Intermediate School
11:30 AM  Lunch (bring your own lunch)
12:00 PM  Intermediate Orchestra Warm-Up & Tune
12:30 PM  Trabuco Hills High School Intermediate Orchestra Performance
1:00 PM  Watch El Toro High School
1:30 PM  Load Bus & Truck
1:45PM  Depart from Mission Viejo High School
2:15PM  Approximate Arrival at Trabuco Hills High School
Unload and Dismissal

*** Please keep in mind, no schedule is sacred and always subject to change!!!

REMINDERS
- All SVUSD and Music Program expectations and policies apply while traveling to/from and at the show site.

lrg
MusTANGS

Last Updated on 2/20/2024 at 5:22 PM

Thundering Mustangs Marching Unit * Color Guard * Percussion Ensemble * Jazz Ensembles
Symphony Orchestra * Electric Strings * Wind Ensemble * Symphonic Band * Pep Band



DIRECTIONS FROM TRABUCO HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

& Zil
g ]
M semane f Puk ¢
Wl Creen Park Hery ‘fuu
¥ Lake Forest ;
& i il
o lifb g‘% p il
I Py, & B gw
‘Oﬂﬁb fﬁ Pl e Jorged
1 Qq-mﬂ.d. Paik
L.:p"""'PI ke .
q!:- BT TormCodrans Path
b Feservint Cigsen Space
i e_-ﬁn » E‘htln‘:\IMJr % #‘,r?""""
o, %{,
P 1
T ¢+F E
Laguna E
W % &
N DY, \
iy %
Laguna Hils %-ﬁ.’, -

Misgacn Vil
Flogning &

' 1%, :

5. uncy Or P

;,J A _|.
i Wsgusit - % n’i;% H
I:E' & Ecants D= ] (o} =
F < ﬁ E Darerion
g oF £ Careims ¥ % Elementary

%*ﬁ.g, 5 School L
SonRog A2 Frag, ™
g oo =
o i

feram) Gding
-

L ]

Junior High
L]

o s iy

Mission Viejo High School

25025 Chrisanta Drive

3

o

MArRsian WS o

Ciy ol ™ :"""'”\'d
o 5]
R L
o Linda Vista 3
Elamantary n l% 91-‘
School '% fa e
L=, [ f 5
Gl %'-".\ %\. ._f !x
o o 3
(=% E
: i
Enlincmrs O If',rM o 2 ;

L'!l.l""‘:"-‘"

Mission Viejo, California 92691-5326

Distance: 5.6 miles Approximate Travel Time: 14 mins

Turn right on La Paz Road
Turn left on Chrisanta Drive

Last Updated on 2/20/2024 at6:08 PM

Take Mustang Run and turn right on Marguerite Parkway

Mission Viejo High School will be on your right-hand side

i P



TRABUCO HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC PROGRAM

Brad Pollock 21201 MuStang i (949) 768-1934
rad Polloc . o & =193
Mission Vle_]O, CA 92691 http://thhsmusic.com

Director of Instrumental Music

Friday, March 8, 2024
2024 sSVUSD Orchestra Festival
@ Mission Viejo High School
in Mission Viejo, California

SCHOOL ENSEMBLE CONDUCTOR PERFORM

Laguna Hills High School Chamber Orchestra Jake Marsh 9:00 AM

Mission Viejo High School Orchestra Diane Lee 9:30 AM

Los Alisos Intermediate School Chamber Orchestra Nancy Wetzel 10:00 AM
Rancho Santa Margarita Intermediate School String Orchestra Phil Felix 10:30 AM
Serrano Intermediate School String Orchestra Bryan Ngo 11:00 AM
LUNCH BREAK 11:30 PM
Trabuco Hills High School Intermediate Orchestra Brad Pollock 12:30 PM

El Toro High School Symphony Orchestra Brandon Miller 1:00 PM

Last Updated on 2/20/2024 at 5:57 PM

Thundering Mustangs Marching Unit * Color Guard * Percussion Ensemble * Jazz Ensembles
Symphony Orchestra * Electric Strings * Wind Ensemble * Symphonic Band * Pep Band



	Printable_Itinerary
	Printable_Directions
	Printable_Lineup

